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Falkirk Arts and Civic Council finding aid

Falkirk Town Council gave authority and support to the formation of Falkirk Arts and
Civic Council c1951. The main aim of the body is to encourage cultural activity in the
burgh and it was financially supported by the Town Council and its successor
authorities, Falkirk District Council and Falkirk Council. Its executive committee was
originally composed half of town councillors and half of representatives of the
constituent bodies of the Arts and Civic Council.

Reference No

A1603.001
A1603.002
A1603.003
A1603.004
A1603.005
A240.005/01

A240.005/02

Date

20 Dec 1968
24 Oct 1975
1975-1976
1968

Nov 1975
02 Jun 1971

1959

Description

Minutes

Minutes

Membership list

Brochure of activities for 1968-1969

Letter

Programme : 21st anniversary production “A
Nicht wi'the Bairns”. Open-air historical pageant
at Callendar House

Programme “Touch a': A Nicht wi' the Bairns”.
Burgh of Falkirk Centenary Celebrations



