FALKIRK ARCHIVES

Records of Organisations

Falkirk Arts and Civic Council finding aid

Falkirk Town Council gave authority and support to the formation of Falkirk Arts and Civic Council c1951. The main aim of the body is to encourage cultural activity in the burgh and it was financially supported by the Town Council and its successor authorities, Falkirk District Council and Falkirk Council. Its executive committee was originally composed half of town councillors and half of representatives of the constituent bodies of the Arts and Civic Council.

Reference No	Date	Description
A1603.001	20 Dec 1968	Minutes
A1603.002	24 Oct 1975	Minutes
A1603.003	1975-1976	Membership list
A1603.004	1968	Brochure of activities for 1968-1969
A1603.005	Nov 1975	Letter
A240.005/01	02 Jun 1971	Programme: 21st anniversary production "A
		Nicht wi'the Bairns". Open-air historical pageant
		at Callendar House
A240.005/02	1959	Programme "Touch a': A Nicht wi' the Bairns".
		Burgh of Falkirk Centenary Celebrations